
No. Name NAT CL GC1 GC2 GC3 GC4 TOTAL PLACE

1 Šimanauskas, Nedas VYR D 22 22 0 0 44 1 M1 1
25 Stanevičius, Lionius VYR D 24 18 0 0 42 2 2
41 Bindokas, Džeraldas VYR D 20 21.001 0 0 41 3 4 3
12 Kriščiūnas, Vidas VYR D 23 18 0 0 41 4 2 4
11 Vasiliauskas, Vilius VYR D 21 19 0 0 40 5 5
36 Stanevičius, Irmantas VYR D 19 20 0 0 39 6 6
2 Šimanauskas, Tadas VYR D 18 20 0 0 38 7 7

31 Eigirdas, Jonas VYR D 20 18 0 0 38 7 8
6 Kančys, Irmantas VYR D 20 17 0 0 37 9 9

18 Vasiliauskas, Eimutis VYR D 19 18 0 0 37 9 10
20 Andriūnas, Laurynas VYR D 19 18 0 0 37 9 11
30 Nikitin, Viktoras VYR D 22 15 0 0 37 9 12
8 Kriščiūnas, Mindaugas VYR D 19 17 0 0 36 13 13
9 Lukošius, Algis VYR D 18 18 0 0 36 13 14

28 Tamošiūnas, Mindaugas VYR D 21 15 0 0 36 13 15
37 Šarauskas, Rasius VYR D 19 16 0 0 35 16 16
17 Sendžikas, Algimantas VYR D 20 14 0 0 34 17 17
23 Lukauskas, Ričardas VYR D 20 14 0 0 34 17 18
27 Rinkevičius, Darius VYR D 18 16 0 0 34 17 19
34 Mančiauskas, Żydrūnas VYR D 19 15 0 0 34 17 M2 20

16 Karalius, Tomas VYR D 17 16 0 0 33 21 5 21
22 Čėsna, Darius VYR D 18 15 0 0 33 21 4 22
29 Sakalauskas, Marius VYR D 13 20 0 0 33 21 2 23
42 Olekas, Pijus VYR D 14 18 0 0 32 24 24
33 Tamošaitis, Darius VYR D 15 16 0 0 31 25 25
35 Butrimavičius, Evaldas VYR D 17 13 0 0 30 26 26
15 Dambrauskas, Vytautas VYR D 14 15 0 0 29 27 27
24 Račkelis, ERIKAS VYR D 21 8 0 0 29 27 28
32 Kiskenas, Kazimieras VYR D 18 10 0 0 28 29 29
39 Markevičius, Egidijus VYR D 12 16 0 0 28 29 30
19 Čėsna, Linas VYR D 20 6 0 0 26 31 31
5 Vazbys, Matas VYR D 12 12 0 0 24 32 32

21 Rinkevičius, Zilvinas VYR D 15 9 0 0 24 32 33
10 Žemaitis, Saulius VYR D 14 5 0 0 19 34 34
13 Liutkus, Mindaugas VYR D 11 6 0 0 17 35 35

Lietuvos medžiotojų lyga 
2023-06-25, Jurbarko šaudymo centras, Pievų g. 9, Giedrių k., Jurbarko r. sav.

SHOTGUN M1 and M2 RESULTS



No. Name NAT CL GC1 GC2 GC3 GC4 TOTAL PLACE

38 Azaravicius, Marius VYR C 23 24 0 0 47 1

1 Šimanauskas, Nedas VYR D 22 22 0 0 44 2

4 Šiaudvytis, Vytautas VYR B 22 22 0 0 44 2

14 Paliulis, Egidijus VYR C 22 22 0 0 44 2

25 Stanevičius, Lionius VYR D 24 18 0 0 42 5

12 Kriščiūnas, Vidas VYR D 23 18 0 0 41 7

26 Simanavičius, Gytis VYR B 20 21 0 0 41 7

41 Bindokas, Džeraldas VYR D 20 21.001 0 0 41 6

11 Vasiliauskas, Vilius VYR D 21 19 0 0 40 9

36 Stanevičius, Irmantas VYR D 19 20 0 0 39 10

2 Šimanauskas, Tadas VYR D 18 20 0 0 38 11

3 Šiaudvytis, Edmundas VYR C 23 15 0 0 38 11

31 Eigirdas, Jonas VYR D 20 18 0 0 38 11

6 Kančys, Irmantas VYR D 20 17 0 0 37 14

7 Kriščiūnas, Benas VYR C 18 19 0 0 37 14

18 Vasiliauskas, Eimutis VYR D 19 18 0 0 37 14

20 Andriūnas, Laurynas VYR D 19 18 0 0 37 14

30 Nikitin, Viktoras VYR D 22 15 0 0 37 14

40 Vaidilauskas, Rokas VYR C 19 18 0 0 37 14

8 Kriščiūnas, Mindaugas VYR D 19 17 0 0 36 20

9 Lukošius, Algis VYR D 18 18 0 0 36 20

28 Tamošiūnas, Mindaugas VYR D 21 15 0 0 36 20

37 Šarauskas, Rasius VYR D 19 16 0 0 35 23

17 Sendžikas, Algimantas VYR D 20 14 0 0 34 24

23 Lukauskas, Ričardas VYR D 20 14 0 0 34 24

27 Rinkevičius, Darius VYR D 18 16 0 0 34 24

34 Mančiauskas, Żydrūnas VYR D 19 15 0 0 34 24

16 Karalius, Tomas VYR D 17 16 0 0 33 28

22 Čėsna, Darius VYR D 18 15 0 0 33 28

29 Sakalauskas, Marius VYR D 13 20 0 0 33 28

42 Olekas, Pijus VYR D 14 18 0 0 32 31

33 Tamošaitis, Darius VYR D 15 16 0 0 31 32

35 Butrimavičius, Evaldas VYR D 17 13 0 0 30 33

15 Dambrauskas, Vytautas VYR D 14 15 0 0 29 34

24 Račkelis, ERIKAS VYR D 21 8 0 0 29 34

32 Kiskenas, Kazimieras VYR D 18 10 0 0 28 36

39 Markevičius, Egidijus VYR D 12 16 0 0 28 36

19 Čėsna, Linas VYR D 20 6 0 0 26 38

5 Vazbys, Matas VYR D 12 12 0 0 24 39

21 Rinkevičius, Zilvinas VYR D 15 9 0 0 24 39

10 Žemaitis, Saulius VYR D 14 5 0 0 19 41

13 Liutkus, Mindaugas VYR D 11 6 0 0 17 42

Lietuvos medžiotojų lyga 
2023-06-25, Jurbarko šaudymo centras, Pievų g. 9, Giedrių k., Jurbarko r. sav.

SHOTGUN OPEN RESULTS


